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ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Forty-eighth Legislature - Second Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON RULES

DATE: Monday, March 3, 2008 TIME: Upon Ad]. or ROOM: 2nd Fl. Caucus
Recess of Floor Rm.
SENATORS: Hale Verschoor, Vice-Chairman
McCune Davis Tibshraeny, Chairman

1. Call to Order

2. Clear Bills:

Bills
SB1407

SB1014
SB1019

SB1027

SB1043
SB1049

SB1057

SB1070

SB1083

SB1100

Subject of Strike Everything
Short T|t|e Amendment

PSPRS; deferred retirement; technical
correction(Verschoor)

gubernatorial nominations; senate confirmation
process(Gray C)

homeowners' associations; condominiums;
open meetings(Harper)

elections; conflicting amendments(Tibshraeny) FIN - municipal incentives;
technical conforming changes

real estate disclosure; liens(Tibshraeny)

adoption; safe haven infants; PSHS - safe haven providers;
grandparents(Gray L, Blendu, Landrum Taylor) notices

law enforcement officer; definition,
representation(Gray C)

concealed weapons permit; qualifications;
instructors(Gray C: Gray L)

gold star family license plates(Waring, Gould,

Saradnik)
integrated family court; court orders(Landrum PSHS - CPS services; court
Taylor, O'Halleran, Rios, et al) order
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Bills
SB1106

SB1148

SB1150

SB1151
SB1169
SB1185
SB1187

SB1190
SB1218

SB1223
SB1235

SB1255

SB1264

SB1282
SB1285
SB1287
SB1288

SB1289
SB1291
SB1329
SB1332
SB1334
SB1336
SB1337

SB1341

Subject of Strike Everything
Short Title Amendment

concealed weapons permit; renewal
option(Gray C, Blendu, Biggs, et al)

postsecondary education; transfer articulation
report(O'Halleran)

radiologist assistants(O'Halleran) |_—|EALTH - radiologist assistants;
licensure

n;arriage; dissolution; community property(Gray
L

military family relief; fund; committee(Arzberger:
Aboud, Garcia, et al)

credit report; score; security freeze(Aguirre,
Aboud, Arzberger, et al)

aggravated assault; peace officers(Gray C:
Gray L)

county sheriffs; powers and duties(Gray C)

joint common schools; technical EDK12 - education database;
correction(Johnson) pupil privacy

burden of proof; emergency treatment.(Allen)
state expenditures; searchable database;
transparency(O'Halleran, Mason, Tobin)

administrative rules oversight
committee.(Burns: Harper)

mineral inventory; technical correction(Johnson)NRRA - public rights-of-way;
claims

adult adoption(Miranda)

cease and desist orders; disclosure.(McCune
Davis, Gorman, Pesquiera, et al)

dental board; omnibus(O'Halleran: Stump)

local stormwater quality programs(Flake, Rios: NRRA - local stormwater
Barnes) pollution prevention

flood protection districts; financing(Flake)
towing companies; release of vehicles(Gorman)

AHCCCS; self-directed care services(Allen,
Aboud)

DNA testing; arrest(Gray C)

compact; educational opportunity; military
children.(Bee)

sexual conduct; minor; school teacher(Bee)
centennial funding; capitol renovation(Flake,
Aguirre, Arzberger, et al)

schools; employee code of conduct(Gray L,
Clark: Huppenthal, et al)
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Bills
SB1343
SB1355
SB1373
SB1377
SB1380

SB1384
SB1385

SB1387
SB1389

SB1408
SB1412
SB1419
SB1433
SB1440

SB1443
SB1455

SB1456
SB1459

SB1474
SB1478

SB1485
SB1491
SB1499

SB1507
SCM1007

Subject of Strike Everything
Short Title Amendment

mortgage brokers; bankers; license
renewals(McCune Davis, Pesquiera: Aguirre, et
al)

attempted dangerous crimes against
children(Pesquiera, Aguirre, Burton Cabhill, et al)

plc)JuItry husbandry(Burns, Aguirre, Arzberger, et
al

procurement; construction; specialized
services(Huppenthal)

drought emergency groundwater
transfers(Arzberger, Hale, Miranda, et al)

Arizona emissions bank(Blendu)

municipal plans; neighborhood
element(Tibshraeny)

real estate disclosure; training ranges(Bee)
healthcare group; health plans;
information(Cheuvront, Allen)

prohibited possessors; undocumented
aliens.(Verschoor)

biological evidence; retention;
preservation(Huppenthal, Allen: Gray L, et al)

cosmetic procedures; lasers; injections;
regulation(Leff)

DPS employees; university
scholarships(O'Halleran: Burns J, McClure)

child dependency cases; performance
standards(Landrum Taylor)

SDRC; small school district adjustment(Gray L)
sponsored highway safety signs(Gould: Harper,
Groe)

public records; storage(Gould, Groe)

probation; drug offenses; illegal aliens(Gould,
Groe: Harper)

justice court fees; court facilities(Verschoor)

transfer of credits; charter schools(Johnson, EDK12 - charter schools;
Gould, Huppenthal, et al) transfer of credits

income tax refund check-off; autism(Aguirre,
Lujan, Pancrazi, et al)

subdivision reports; notice(Gorman: Blendu,
McCune Davis)

state employee health benefits;
dependents(Gorman, Harper, Yarbrough, et al)

state aviation fund.(Verschoor)

fix illegal immigration crisis(Johnson, Blendu:
Harper, et al)
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Subject of Strike Everything
Bills Short Title Amendment

SJR1001 Hashknife pony express memorial trail(Flake:
— Brown, Konopnicki)

*  Assigned to Rules Committee only

2/29/08
rbc
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